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Gymnastique artistique
Programme Initiation Année

D'APRILE Camille 13.50 14.0011.95 53.45Gym SerrièresOr 14.00
4.80 3.00 4.80 4.80

1 2006

RAMOS DA-VEIGA Leny 13.35 14.2512.20 51.95MontreuxAg 12.15
4.80 3.30 4.80 4.30

2 2004

FERREIRA Abigaël 13.30 12.8012.20 51.50Gym SerrièresBr 13.20
4.80 3.30 4.00 4.80

3 2005

CUENNET Clara 12.45 13.7012.10 51.20Cugy-VesinDist. 12.95
4.80 3.30 4.50 4.50

4 2004

ORLANDO Stella 12.45 12.6512.40 51.00MontreuxDist. 13.50
4.80 3.30 4.30 4.80

5 2004

LOSEY Jin 12.10 12.8512.05 50.70Gym SerrièresDist. 13.70
4.80 3.00 4.80 4.80

6 2005

BRUHIN Juliette 11.60 14.0512.00 50.50Chêne G.G.Dist. 12.85
4.30 3.00 4.80 4.50

7 2005

CANZILLON Taïs 12.10 13.6012.40 50.45Cugy-VesinDist. 12.35
4.80 3.30 4.80 4.80

8 2005

CHASTANG Ainoha 13.15 12.2011.90 50.40Gym SerrièresDist. 13.15
4.80 3.00 4.30 4.80

9 2005

VIDAKOVIC Mia 12.95 13.9011.80 50.35Chêne G.G.Dist. 11.70
4.30 3.00 4.50 4.00

10 2006

RIZZI Alessia 12.65 13.4512.05 49.60MontreuxDist. 11.45
4.80 3.30 4.80 4.30

11 2005

ANDEREGG Sofia 11.35 13.3511.55 49.10Coll.-BelleriveDist. 12.85
4.00 3.00 4.80 4.50

12 2004

SCHWENDTMAYER Amandine 11.15 13.3011.85 49.00Gym SerrièresDist. 12.70
3.80 3.00 4.80 4.50

13 2006

BARGIEL Lucia 11.80 13.1511.85 48.90Cugy-VesinDist. 12.10
4.30 3.30 4.50 4.50

14 2005

DUFOUR Alix 10.80 13.2011.60 48.20Coll.-BelleriveDist. 12.60
4.00 3.00 4.80 4.30

15 2005

GIACOBINO Célia 11.40 13.3011.00 48.00Coll.-BelleriveDist. 12.30
4.50 3.00 4.80 4.30

16 2004

ARM Maïa 11.30 12.2012.10 46.60Cugy-VesinDist. 11.00
4.30 3.30 4.80 4.00

17 2006

GIRARDIN Julie 11.70 13.3012.40 46.40Versoix 9.00
4.80 3.30 4.30 3.30

18 2005

DEPALLENS Celia 12.35 13.7012.30 46.35Montreux 8.00
4.30 3.30 4.80 3.30

19 2005

LENWEITER Manon 10.30 12.3011.25 46.15Cugy-Vesin 12.30
4.00 3.00 4.50 4.30

20 2006

LEU Séléna 11.30 13.1512.50 46.05Cugy-Vesin 9.10
4.00 3.30 4.50 3.00

21 2004

MUÑOZ Sara 8.00 12.5511.95 44.40Lancy 11.90
3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00

22 2006

TREVINO Regina 11.10 12.0011.70 44.00Chêne G.G. 9.20
4.30 3.30 4.00 3.80

23 2004

BERGER Laora 10.35 11.7011.80 43.75Chêne G.G. 9.90
4.00 3.00 4.00 3.80

24 2005

BERSIER Ilona 11.55 12.2011.70 43.70Cugy-Vesin 8.25
4.80 3.30 4.50 2.80

25 2005

RICHARD Julie 10.20 12.5011.30 43.10Coll.-Bellerive 9.10
4.00 3.00 4.80 3.80

26 2006

GIACOBINO Kataline 8.50 11.3011.35 40.05Coll.-Bellerive 8.90
4.00 3.00 4.30 3.50

27 2005

MERMOD Laura 11.00 7.9511.70 39.65Plog 9.00
4.30 3.00 3.00 3.50

28 2006
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FALLER Mélody 9.80 9.5511.40 39.05Chêne G.G. 8.30
4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00

29 2005

LARI Marion 10.85 8.5511.20 38.40Chêne G.G. 7.80
4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

30 2006

BERGER Sarah 7.80 6.7010.60 32.40Chêne G.G. 7.30
3.50 3.00 2.50 2.80

31 2008
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Gymnastique artistique féminine

Programme 1 
KUMMER Silja 13.950 14.000 55.150UetendorfOr 14.500

5.30 4.80 5.30
1 12.700

3.30
2003

BAUMGARTNER Aline 13.750 14.400 53.900Gym Center EmmeAg 14.250
5.30 5.00 5.30

2 11.500
3.00

2004

KUMMER Tamara 14.250 13.850 53.750UetendorfBr 14.000
5.30 4.80 5.00

3 11.650
3.30

2004

MBILONGO DESBIOLLES Tessa 12.350 14.200 52.900LancyDist. 14.300
4.80 4.80 5.30

4 12.050
3.30

2003

WEYERMANN Lya 12.800 14.050 52.850Gym Center EmmeDist. 14.200
4.80 4.80 5.30

5 11.800
3.30

2004

SHEA Julia 12.850 14.350 52.850Gym SerrièresDist. 13.850
4.80 5.30 5.00

6 11.800
3.30

2003

SALOMON Fitia 13.150 13.900 52.650VersoixDist. 13.200
4.80 4.80 4.80

7 12.400
3.30

2003

SOMMER Alena 11.900 13.950 52.000Gym Center EmmeDist. 14.450
4.50 4.80 5.30

8 11.700
3.00

2003

BEAUD Layla 12.300 14.400 51.850FSG MontreuxDist. 14.100
4.30 5.30 5.30

9 11.050
3.30

2003

COOCH Emily 11.950 14.300 51.350KTV LangenthalDist. 14.200
4.00 5.30 5.30

10 10.900
3.00

2004

MEIER Alia 12.000 14.000 50.600BTV BernDist. 13.150
4.30 5.30 4.50

11 11.450
3.30

2003

HABISREUTINGER Lilli 11.400 13.350 50.150TKV FrauenfeldDist. 13.200
4.00 4.50 5.30

12 12.200
3.30

2004

GERMANN Agathe 12.200 13.550 49.850Gym SerrièresDist. 12.400
4.30 4.80 4.00

13 11.700
3.30

2004

CAVEGN Laurence 10.950 14.000 48.500WädenswilDist. 12.650
4.50 4.80 4.00

14 10.900
3.30

2003

LOSEY Maé 12.200 11.850 48.150Gym SerrièresDist. 13.400
4.50 4.00 5.00

15 10.700
3.30

2004

PASCU Anastasia 11.550 11.800 47.750UetendorfDist. 12.900
4.80 3.80 4.30

16 11.500
3.30

2004

RÖTHLISBERGER Julia 10.350 13.650 47.400Gym Center EmmeDist. 12.100
3.50 4.50 4.00

17 11.300
3.00

2004

FLOREY Judith 10.850 12.250 47.350Gym SerrièresDist. 13.000
3.50 4.30 4.80

18 11.250
3.30

2004

FREFEL Lena 10.450 13.850 47.200TKV FrauenfeldDist. 10.850
3.50 4.80 3.50

19 12.050
3.30

2003

APPIANI Camilla 10.300 13.000 46.600VersoixDist. 12.700
3.80 4.30 4.30

20 10.600
3.00

2002

DUPERTUIS Célia 11.150 12.000 46.500GA ChablaisDist. 13.000
3.50 4.30 4.50

21 10.350
3.00

2004

SCHALLER Laura 9.700 13.500 46.400GA ChablaisDist. 12.500
3.50 4.80 4.00

22 10.700
3.00

2003

KYBURZ Annouk 10.900 12.750 46.200BTV BernDist. 12.000
3.80 4.50 4.30

23 10.550
3.00

2003

GOBET Clémence 10.400 13.100 46.000GASFDist. 12.600
3.80 4.30 4.50

24 9.900
3.00

2005

BOILLAT Léa 10.200 12.600 45.800FSG MorgesDist. 11.600
4.00 4.00 4.00

25 11.400
3.30

2002

GOLOMB Shania 10.850 12.550 45.800TKV FrauenfeldDist. 11.400
3.80 4.30 4.30

26 11.000
3.30

2004

FELDMANN Naomi 10.600 12.600 45.700FreiburgiaDist. 11.800
3.50 4.00 4.00

27 10.700
3.30

2004
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OCHS Maya 9.450 13.000 45.450GA ChablaisDist. 12.200

3.80 4.50 4.30
28 10.800

3.00
2003

BALIARDA Svenja 10.350 11.950 45.450TKV FrauenfeldDist. 12.150
3.50 4.00 4.50

29 11.000
3.30

2004

GERA Jana 9.600 12.050 45.350TKV FrauenfeldDist. 12.200
4.00 4.30 4.80

30 11.500
3.30

2003

MURISIER Margaux 10.800 12.750 45.250FSG MontreuxDist. 11.400
3.80 4.00 3.80

31 10.300
3.00

2003

MICHEL Malin 9.300 12.550 44.400TKV FrauenfeldDist. 12.750
3.50 3.80 5.00

32 9.800
3.00

2004

PILLONEL Lisa 9.650 12.050 43.950Cugy-VesinDist. 11.200
3.50 3.50 3.50

33 11.050
3.30

2004

MAUDRY Cylia 11.550 9.900 43.600GASF 11.050
3.50 3.30 4.00

34 11.100
3.30

2003

JOHNER Thelma 10.700 11.100 43.500FSG Morges 11.500
3.80 3.80 4.00

35 10.200
3.00

2002

JOTTERAND Léa 10.300 13.000 43.200FSG Morges 9.200
3.80 4.80 3.00

36 10.700
3.00

2003

BROSSARD Léna 9.300 12.350 42.850FSG Morges 10.800
3.50 4.00 3.80

37 10.400
3.30

2003

HUTTON Florencia 10.150 9.000 42.100Versoix 12.100
3.50 3.50 4.00

38 10.850
3.00

2003

BONATO Malaïka 9.700 9.150 41.200FSG Montreux 11.600
3.50 3.30 4.00

39 10.750
3.30

2003

MERMOD Saskia 10.650 11.050 41.200Versoix 9.400
3.80 3.50 3.30

40 10.100
3.00

2002

DUPERTUIS Sonja 5.600 13.400 41.150GA Chablais 12.100
3.00 4.80 4.00

41 10.050
3.00

2002

HÄNGGELI Lena 11.800 10.700 40.900BTV Bern 8.300
3.50 3.50 3.30

42 10.100
3.00

2002

BUSET Olivia 9.850 11.250 40.100FSG Morges 8.200
3.80 3.80 3.50

43 10.800
3.30

2002

OVERNEY Emilie 9.100 12.200 39.400Cugy-Vesin 8.050
3.80 4.00 3.50

44 10.050
3.00

2004

KOLLY Rea 9.700 10.750 39.100Freiburgia 8.100
3.80 3.50 3.00

45 10.550
3.00

2004

GENOUD Mathlide 5.050 13.200 38.550GASF 9.350
3.00 4.80 3.50

46 10.950
3.30

2004

LARI Margaux 8.000 11.150 37.350Chêne 8.400
3.50 4.00 3.00

47 9.800
3.00

2003

TEIXEIRA  Alyson 5.200 9.650 34.350GASF 9.250
3.30 3.00 3.30

48 10.250
3.30

2004

HUBERT Tina 6.750 6.150 30.600Chêne 8.300
3.50 2.00 3.50

49 9.400
3.30

2004

BUFFLE BENETOS  Talia 3.000 8.500 16.300Chêne 4.800
3.00 3.30 2.00

50 0.000
0.00

2003

Programme 2 
ENZLER Anina 13.500 13.050 51.900Gym Center EmmeOr 13.300

5.00 5.30 5.00
1 12.050

3.00
2002

GRIBBEN Ruby 12.550 13.600 51.100LancyAg 13.250
4.80 5.30 5.00

2 11.700
3.00

2001

INGOLD Naomi 11.800 13.400 50.700Gym Center EmmeBr 13.800
4.80 5.00 5.30

3 11.700
3.00

2001

WÜTRICH Chantal 11.700 12.950 49.000KTV LangenthalDist. 12.900
4.50 4.50 5.00

4 11.450
3.00

2001
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KRÜGEL Naomi 10.600 13.450 48.900Gym Center EmmeDist. 13.550

4.50 5.00 5.00
5 11.300

3.00
2002

CLERC Ashton 11.050 13.200 47.400Gym SerrièresDist. 11.950
3.50 5.30 4.50

6 11.200
3.00

2002

PATT Carina 9.700 12.650 46.700WädenswilDist. 12.550
3.50 5.00 5.30

7 11.800
3.30

2002

ONOMOR Alicia 11.400 10.250 46.600ChêneDist. 13.100
4.00 4.80 5.00

8 11.850
3.00

2001

OESTERMANN Seraphina 9.600 12.750 45.850WädenswilDist. 12.450
3.50 5.30 5.00

9 11.050
3.30

2002

BROSS Vivian 10.850 10.200 44.600TKV FrauenfeldDist. 11.750
3.50 3.50 4.00

10 11.800
3.30

2001

SPICHER Gina 10.100 11.000 43.500FSG MontreuxDist. 11.100
3.50 4.00 4.50

11 11.300
3.00

2002

BAUMGARTNER Kyestin 8.700 8.800 41.900UetendorfDist. 12.450
3.00 3.50 4.50

12 11.950
3.30

2001

BORLIDO MARTINS Katia 10.100 7.900 41.100ChêneDist. 12.300
3.50 3.80 4.50

13 10.800
3.00

2001

THALMANN Brenda 8.950 8.850 40.400TKV FrauenfeldDist. 11.000
3.50 3.50 4.50

14 11.600
3.00

2002

SCHÖNI Salome 8.650 7.850 38.350BTV BernDist. 11.150
3.50 3.50 4.00

15 10.700
3.00

2001

MEIER Sina 10.000 6.400 36.850BTV BernDist. 9.350
3.50 3.00 3.50

16 11.100
3.00

2001

PEREZ CARDENAS Marie-José 7.000 8.100 36.850ChêneDist. 11.350
3.00 3.00 4.00

17 10.400
3.00

2002

VIGNOTTO Sarine 8.600 5.000 36.250WädenswilDist. 11.300
3.50 2.00 4.50

18 11.350
3.30

2002

ROMO Mia 6.300 9.450 36.000GA ChablaisDist. 11.350
2.50 4.00 4.50

19 8.900
3.00

2002

LENWEITER Diane 5.850 8.500 35.650Cugy-VesinDist. 11.500
3.00 3.00 4.00

20 9.800
3.00

2003

HEUTSCHI Joséphine 8.700 9.000 35.500Gym Center EmmeDist. 7.100
3.00 3.50 3.00

21 10.700
3.00

2002

KOCHER Céline 8.200 7.000 35.450Gym Center Emme 9.000
3.00 3.00 3.00

22 11.250
3.00

2001

DIETRICH Deborah 6.650 9.500 35.100Bienne-Romande 9.150
2.50 3.00 3.00

23 9.800
3.00

2002

HILTY Noemi 6.850 10.100 34.350BTV Bern 7.000
3.00 4.00 3.00

24 10.400
3.00

2001

PILLONEL Amélie 6.000 8.800 33.850Cugy-Vesin 8.600
3.00 3.30 3.00

25 10.450
3.00

2001

CHESTER Isabella 7.500 7.400 33.250Gym Center Emme 8.050
2.50 2.50 3.50

26 10.300
3.00

2001

FELDMANN Lauryn 6.700 8.100 32.700Freiburgia 7.600
3.00 3.00 3.00

27 10.300
3.00

2001

MOUGEL Loeva 5.350 8.050 32.050Bienne-Romande 7.350
2.50 2.50 2.50

28 11.300
3.00

2002

SARCINA Marion 5.300 6.100 28.850Cugy-Vesin 7.050
2.50 2.50 3.50

29 10.400
3.00

2002

DOUSSE Justine 4.400 9.100 28.450GASF 4.950
2.50 3.00 2.50

30 10.000
3.00

2002

SCHINDLER Eva 6.700 2.650 27.950BTV Bern 7.800
3.00 1.50 3.50

31 10.800
3.00

2001

GRENACHER Océane 4.300 5.250 26.200Bienne-Romande 6.350
2.00 2.50 2.50

32 10.300
3.00

2002

LAMPERT Amy 4.600 6.100 25.950Wädenswil 5.150
2.50 2.00 2.50

33 10.100
3.00

2002
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
SAUGY Solène      BLESSEE FSG Montreux34 2002

TINGUELY Charlotte   BLESSEE Freiburgia35 2001

Programme 3 
STUDER Fabienne 12.400 13.050 13.850 52.750UetendorfOr 13.450

4.50 5.003.30 5.00
1

3.30

12.40012.4002001

SCHMID Sonia 12.100 13.450 13.600 51.875LancyAg 12.850
5.30 5.003.00 5.00

2
3.00

11.97511.8502000

DUBAIL Emilie 11.500 13.500 13.950 51.725Gym Center EmmeBr 12.650
5.00 5.303.00 4.50

3
3.00

11.62511.7502001

HAHN Ilenia 11.700 12.350 14.050 50.825STV FrauenfeldDist. 12.700
4.30 5.003.00 4.50

4
3.00

11.72511.7502001

MBILONGO DESBIOLLES Alexia 11.450 13.400 12.200 50.175LancyDist. 11.800
5.30 4.503.00 4.00

5
4.80

12.77514.1002001

FRICKER Svenja 12.150 11.400 13.900 49.725Gym Center EmmeDist. 12.500
4.00 5.003.30 5.00

6
3.00

11.92511.7002000

PRUDENT Claire 11.200 11.950 12.850 48.400GA ChablaisDist. 11.950
4.00 5.003.00 5.00

7
4.50

11.65012.1001999

GIRARDIN Taïs 11.700 12.450 11.800 47.775Gym SerrièresDist. 11.900
4.00 4.803.30 5.00

8
3.00

11.62511.5502000

ZILIANI Elisa 12.000 10.400 12.400 47.125TKV Frauenfeld 12.450
4.00 5.303.00 4.50

9
3.00

11.87511.7502001

SALATHE Dana 12.150 12.000 11.350 46.700TKV Frauenfeld 11.750
4.30 4.003.00 4.00

10
3.00

11.60011.0502000

HAYMOZ Nathalie 11.150 10.500 9.150 38.375Freiburgia 7.350
3.50 2.503.00 2.50

11
3.00

11.37511.6002000

WINTERFELDT Paige 10.550 7.350 12.850 38.150FSG Morges 7.000
3.00 5.003.00 2.50

12
3.00

10.95011.3502000

MONNET Elsa 10.800 8.200 8.000 34.600GA Chablais 7.000
2.80 3.003.00 2.50

13
3.30

11.40012.0001999

Programme 4 
STEFANUTTO Maeva 11.800 11.250 48.050LancyOr 12.450

3.70 3.80 3.80
1 12.550

4.00
2000

KELLER Fiona 11.100 12.100 46.750STV FrauenfeldAg 11.400
3.40 3.70 3.40

2 12.150
4.00

1999

KÜBLER Eva 10.650 11.150 46.650Gym SerrièresBr 11.700
3.40 3.70 3.30

3 13.150
4.20

1998

SCHUSTER Rebekka 11.300 11.200 46.250BTV BernDist. 11.300
3.20 3.60 3.40

4 12.450
4.20

2000

BOPPART Céline 11.200 11.300 45.700TSV EngelburgDist. 11.000
3.50 3.90 3.50

5 12.200
4.20

1999

MONNIER Bénédicte 9.450 12.100 45.300Gym SerrièresDist. 11.150
2.20 3.40 3.20

6 12.600
4.20

1997

JECKELMANN Anne 9.750 10.600 44.850Gym SerrièresDist. 11.650
2.60 3.20 3.20

7 12.850
4.20

1998

GANDER Chiara 10.050 11.700 44.500STV FrauenfeldDist. 11.500
2.60 3.70 3.20

8 11.250
2.40

2000

BUHOLZER Céline 9.250 10.900 44.250TKV FrauenfeldDist. 11.800
2.30 2.70 3.40

9 12.300
4.00

1997

BROCHIER Tabea 10.000 11.050 44.150TV GossauDist. 10.900
2.90 3.60 3.30

10 12.200
4.00

1999

MEDGYESY Noelle 9.500 11.000 43.500STV UzwilDist. 10.700
2.70 3.70 3.20

11 12.300
4.20

1999
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
NUSSBAUMER Florence 9.650 11.000 43.450STV WilDist. 11.400

2.00 3.70 3.40
12 11.400

2.40
2000

CABALZAR Nina 9.100 10.800 42.750TKV Frauenfeld 10.700
2.50 3.10 3.50

13 12.150
4.00

1999

SOULIER Marion 8.400 10.400 41.650Gym Serrières 10.700
2.60 3.30 3.20

14 12.150
4.20

1997

GRANDGIRARD Diane 8.050 9.050 38.850Cugy-Vesin 10.450
2.20 2.20 3.00

15 11.300
3.00

1999

SCHMIDT Vicky 7.950 9.950 38.650Collonge-Bell 8.800
3.20 2.50 2.90

16 11.950
4.00

1997

KOLLY Kim 6.950 10.050 37.400Freiburgia 9.900
2.50 2.80 2.80

17 10.500
2.40

1999

BUHOLZER Nina 7.050 9.500 37.100TKV Frauenfeld 9.850
2.30 2.80 3.30

18 10.700
2.40

1999

PANCHAUD Géraldine 5.750 9.400 35.850FSG Morges 9.800
2.10 2.70 3.00

19 10.900
3.00

1998

DENERVAUD Manon 8.500 8.650 35.500GASF 8.400
2.20 2.80 2.30

20 9.950
2.40

1998

GASSNER Carole 7.100 8.800 33.600BTV Bern 7.300
2.30 2.90 2.20

21 10.400
2.40

1997

SANSONNENS Céline 8.150 3.400 30.600Cugy-Vesin 8.500
2.20 1.30 2.90

22 10.550
3.00

1998

VOUTAT Annick 5.750 3.700 29.000Bienne-Romande 8.650
1.50 1.90 2.20

23 10.900
3.00

1998

Programme 5 
MOSER Angelica 9.600 12.250 45.450TKV FrauenfeldOr 10.500

1.60 4.10 3.60
1 13.100

4.20
1997

LUTHI Tessa 9.600 11.000 44.450EGAGAg 11.400
2.30 3.50 3.80

2 12.450
4.00

1998

GIGER Selina 7.900 10.300 42.650UetendorfBr 11.900
1.70 3.70 4.80

3 12.550
4.20

1998

Programme 6 
TRACHSEL Yasmin 9.000 11.800 45.000BTV BernOr 11.200

2.00 4.10 4.10
1 13.000

4.60
1992

MULLER Léonie 8.650 10.050 43.400LancyAg 11.600
1.40 3.20 3.50

2 13.100
4.20

1995

DARDEL Maé 9.400 9.900 42.250Gym SerrièresBr 11.550
1.30 1.80 3.00

3 11.400
3.20

1994

CORNEVIN Anne 9.300 9.850 42.000Collonge-BellDist. 10.400
2.00 3.70 3.00

4 12.450
4.20

1994

ANGELOZ Simone 8.100 10.150 41.000KTV LangenthalDist. 10.700
1.30 3.40 3.30

5 12.050
4.00

1993

MACHEREL Charline 7.400 10.900 39.550FreiburgiaDist. 9.150
0.90 3.20 2.80

6 12.100
4.00

1996

BOVY Natacha 6.950 9.900 39.000LancyDist. 10.600
1.70 3.10 3.50

7 11.550
3.00

1996

BEURET Debora 7.950 10.100 38.900GASFDist. 9.300
1.20 3.00 3.00

8 11.550
4.00

1996

GAUDIN Julie 6.150 10.850 38.050Cugy-VesinDist. 9.850
1.40 2.70 2.30

9 11.200
3.40

1995

BURNIER Elisa 8.350 9.700 38.000FSG MontreuxDist. 9.000
1.30 2.60 2.60

10 10.950
3.00

1997

TOTH Lucia 7.200 11.050 37.650Gym Center EmmeDist. 8.500
1.00 3.00 2.80

11 10.900
3.00

1996



CHAMPIONNAT GENEVOIS AVEC 
INVITES

Bois-des-Frères
5 et 6 mai 2012

AGG
06.05.2012 - 17:21:11

Gymnastique artistique féminine
JACCOTTET Valérie 7.050 9.100 36.550Cugy-VesinDist. 9.250

1.00 1.90 2.60
12 11.150

3.00
1996

DURUSSEL Samantha 4.150 8.450 35.950Gym SerrièresDist. 11.400
0.80 2.60 3.20

13 11.950
4.00

1996

LOUP Camille 4.850 9.850 34.600Cugy-Vesin 8.800
1.00 2.10 2.50

14 11.100
3.00

1995

RAMSEIER Simone 3.900 7.950 31.400Bienne-Romande 8.900
0.60 2.30 2.30

15 10.650
3.00

1996


